
Position Runner Number Finish Time First Name Last Name Age Club

1 224 15:35 Daniel James 37 Cleethorpes AC

2 185 16:46 Callum Ely 27 Cleethorpes AC

3 170 16:56 Joe Clark 24 Cleethorpes AC

4 153 16:58 Matthew Arliss 48 Cleethorpes AC

5 226 17:12 Marc Johnson 37 Cleethorpes AC

6 270 17:15 Jay Smaller 16 Cleethorpes AC

7 172 17:17 Gregan Clarkson 43 Kingston Upon Hull AC

8 234 17:29 William Lince 24 Cleethorpes AC

9 301 17:40 Bing Yan 39 Wolds Veterans RC

10 263 17:47 David Robinson 44 Winterton Running club

11 267 17:50 Matthew Savage 24 Cleethorpes AC

12 277 17:59 Christopher Taylor 48 Cleethorpes AC

13 166 18:15 James Burrows 36 Cleethorpes AC

14 192 18:17 Jonathan Frary 45 Winterton Running Club

15 167 18:26 Ben Cadman 29 N/A

16 256 18:27 Gary Pawson 44 N/A

17 177 18:31 Finley Cutting 11 Prep by Page

18 178 18:32 Shaun Cutting 47 Prep by Page

19 241 18:51 Drew Mcquillan 14 N/A

20 260 18:54 Enzo Reed 14 Cleethorpes AC

21 211 19:03 Jack Hicks 32 Cleethorpes AC

22 284 19:17 Jack Tutass 26 Cleethorpes AC

23 287 19:22 Robert Vowler 45 N/A

24 164 19:27 Amy Broughton 36 Cleethorpes AC

25 203 19:28 Matthew Hager 16 N/A

26 162 19:29 Oliver Bell 19 Cleethorpes AC

27 236 19:32 Olivia Lord 29 Cleethorpes AC

28 221 19:33 James Hutson 42 Cleethorpes AC

29 286 19:37 George Venney 21 Cleethorpes AC

30 246 19:40 Katie Murphy 31 Cleethorpes AC
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31 193 19:44 Gary Fulton 40 Cleethorpes AC

32 252 19:48 Owen O'Donovan 14 Prep By Page

33 209 19:49 Daniel Hargreaves 47 Cleethorpes AC

34 295 19:54 Izobelle Wilkinson 33 Cleethorpes AC

35 151 20:09 Shaun Allison 43 KOKO

36 266 20:17 Richard Roe 54 Wolds Veterans RC

37 160 20:19 Matt Barnard 39 Off That Couch Fitness

38 206 20:22 Louis Halliday 13 Cleethorpes AC

39 261 20:25 Emma Reid 17 Louth AC

40 299 20:32 Elliott Worrall 11 Prep by Page

41 176 20:34 Adam Croy 37 Caistor Running Club

42 258 20:51 Gavin Porter 42 Wolds Veterans RC

43 248 21:00 Allen Nicholson 67 Wolds Veterans RC

44 213 21:04 Charlie Holcombe 16 N/A

45 243 21:07 Ollie McWilliam 26 N/A

46 283 21:11 Jonathan Troop 44 N/A

47 269 21:12 Dominic Shum 40 N/A

48 212 21:19 Rebecca Hodgson 43 Cleethorpes AC

49 276 21:22 Gary Summers 37 N/A

50 184 21:24 James Durham 45 City of Hull AC

51 250 21:32 Kieran North 12 N/A

52 218 21:34 David Hopper 43 KOKO

53 230 21:36 Ryan Kirk 28 N/A

54 227 21:37 Chae Johnson 12 Cleethorpes AC

55 191 21:38 Lisa Foster 48 Cleethorpes AC

56 274 21:40 Hannah Smith 33 N/A

57 254 21:46 Chloe Ogley 30 Clee AC

58 180 21:47 Megan Davies 25 Cleethorpes AC

59 242 21:48 Ellis Mcquillan 12 N/A

60 300 21:58 Michael Wright 37 Wolds Veterans RC

61 290 22:01 Paul Weeks 38 Wolds Veterans RC

62 181 22:02 Katherine Day 26 Cleethorpes AC

63 187 22:03 Kalvin Exley 33 Cleethorpes AC



64 202 22:08 John Hadlington 44 Wolds Veterans RC

65 288 22:09 Kimberley Ward-Pawson 40 N/A

66 255 22:10 James Ogley 50 N/A

67 238 22:12 Scott McGinness 37 N/A

68 272 22:17 Robert Smith 48 Cleethorpes AC

69 201 22:18 Andrew Guest 52 Off That Couch Fitness

70 197 22:22 Kevin Green 43 Cleethorpes AC

71 216 22:23 Oscar Holden 15 Cleethorpes AC

72 271 22:24 Hannah Smith 15 Cleethorpes AC

73 156 22:27 Terry Axcell 48 Wolds Veterans RC

74 268 22:28 Mark Saville 37 KOKO

75 289 22:40 Anna Warner 35 Grimsby Tri Club

76 173 22:41 Christopher Clayton 38 Cleethorpes Tri Club

77 154 22:42 John Armstrong 53 Grimsby Tri Club

78 199 22:44 Nick Gregory 62 Cleethorpes AC

79 285 22:47 Chris Tweedy 41 Cleethorpes AC

80 161 22:48 Daniel Barrass 47 Wolds Veterans RC

81 229 22:50 Jade Keyworth 30 Cleethorpes AC

82 205 22:56 Lee Haith 33 N/A

83 253 22:59 Quinn O'Donovan 11 Prep By Page

84 165 23:01 Frere Buckland 36 Grimsby Tri Club

85 235 23:02 Lenny Lockton 61 N/A

86 249 23:07 Tom North 46 N/A

87 292 23:08 Nathan Wells 26 N/A

88 217 23:16 Archer Holden 18 Cleethorpes AC

89 179 23:22 Vicky Davey 42 Louth AC

90 296 23:29 Nicola Wilkinson 48 Winterton Running Club

91 264 23:48 Shaun Robinson 50 N/A

92 273 24:03 Glenn Smith 32 Cleethorpes AC

93 275 24:09 Alex South 50 Skegness and District Running Club

94 186 24:44 Alexander Evans 16 Cleethorpes AC

95 169 24:56 Paul Chatterton 51 Cleethorpes AC

96 240 25:18 Claire McHugh 46 Cleethorpes AC



97 233 25:20 Jessica Leeman 46 Louth AC

98 215 25:40 David Holden 48 Cleethorpes AC

99 247 25:44 Sharon Myers 54 Cleethorpes AC

100 251 25:49 Amy North 41 N/A

101 210 26:06 Janet Harmston 68 Skegness and District Running Club

102 159 26:17 Paul Barley 61 Cleethorpes AC

103 158 26:24 Claire Bannister 44 N/A

104 259 26:25 Melanie Portlock 42 Cleethorpes AC

105 265 26:27 Helen Robinson 50 Wolds Veterans RC

106 232 26:31 Emily Larn 22 Cleethorpes AC

107 220 26:45 Steve Hunt 65 Wolds Breakfast Club

108 152 27:32 Lisa Allison 42 KOKO

109 281 27:36 Clive Thornley 68 Wolds Veterans RC

110 190 27:37 Sally Flynn 49 Cleethorpes AC

111 204 27:45 Zoe Haines 37 Cleethorpes AC

112 207 27:55 Charlotte Halliday 43 N/A

113 231 27:58 Caroline Lambert 47 Cleethorpes AC

114 200 28:25 Andrew Gristwood 61 Cleethorpes AC

115 219 28:30 Jo Hunt 56 Wolds Breakfast Club

116 183 28:48 Kieron Duffy 42 N/A

117 174 29:44 Severine Cooke 47 Wolds Veterans RC

118 298 30:04 Emma Winton 43 N/A

119 244 32:30 Karen Moulding 62 Louth AC

120 297 32:35 Sharon Wilkinson 59 Louth Tri Club

121 168 33:10 Gail Castledine 61 Louth AC


